
Trip.com Travel Singapore Pte. Ltd.

企業登録番号/GST登録番号：201613701E

予約番号： 1669100818137936

予約日時：2025年7月25日 12:52 （GMT+8）

領収書

連絡先情報

連絡先の姓名 Rukku

メールアドレス luon*****9999@gmail.com

搭乗者とeチケット番号

LUONG VAN LUC 978-2944268426,978-3595029083

航空券

福岡 - ハノイ

ベトジェットエア VJ959

2025年8月7日 エコノミークラス

ハノイ - 福岡

ベトジェットエア VJ958

2025年9月4日 エコノミークラス

価格明細 金額

運賃

税金・燃油サーチャージ

29,880円

22,330円

合計 52,210円

この領収書は自動的に生成されたものです。

Trip.com Travel Singapore Pte. Ltd.
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Trip.com Travel Singapore Pte. Ltd.

企業登録番号/GST登録番号：201613701E

予約番号： 1669100818137936

予約日時：2025年7月25日 12:52 （GMT+8）

領収書

連絡先情報

連絡先の姓名 Rukku

メールアドレス luon*****9999@gmail.com

搭乗者とeチケット番号

LUONG VAN LUC 978-2944268426

航空券

ハノイ - 福岡

ベトジェットエア VJ958

2025年9月4日 エコノミークラス

価格明細 金額

運賃差額

変更手数料

100円

5,300円

合計 5,400円

この領収書は自動的に生成されたものです。

Trip.com Travel Singapore Pte. Ltd.
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Trip.com Travel Singapore Pte. Ltd.

Company No/GST Reg. No: 201613701E

Booking No. 1669100818137936

Date of Booking: 12:52 PM, July 25, 2025 (GMT+8)

Receipt

Contact Info

Contact Name Rukku

Email luon*****9999@gmail.com

Passenger & E-ticket No.

VAN LUC LUONG 978-2944268426,978-3595029083

Flights

Fukuoka - Hanoi

VietJet Air VJ959

August 7, 2025 Economy class

Hanoi - Fukuoka

VietJet Air VJ958

September 4, 2025 Economy class

Price Summary Amount

Fare

Taxes & fees

JPY 29,880

JPY 22,330

Total (JCB 357369***14) JPY 52,210

This receipt is automatically generated.

Trip.com Travel Singapore Pte. Ltd.
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Trip.com Travel Singapore Pte. Ltd.

Company No/GST Reg. No: 201613701E

Booking No. 1669100818137936

Date of Booking: 12:52 PM, July 25, 2025 (GMT+8)

Receipt

Contact Info

Contact Name Rukku

Email luon*****9999@gmail.com

Passenger & E-ticket No.

VAN LUC LUONG 978-2944268426

Flights

Hanoi - Fukuoka

VietJet Air VJ958

September 4, 2025 Economy class

Price Summary Amount

Price difference

Change service fee

JPY 100

JPY 5,300

Total (JCB 357369***14) JPY 5,400

This receipt is automatically generated.

Trip.com Travel Singapore Pte. Ltd.
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